
Final

O/A Name CAT
Total 

Misses
Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank

1 Rum Walker SM 1 189.07 37.73 1 42.73 3 45.3 45.3 1 54.89 54.89 2 46.15 46.15 6
2 Molly Magoo SLM 4 194.63 35.34 2 45.34 4 44.89 2 54.89 6 51.75 51.75 1 42.65 42.65 4
3 T.J. Tucker M 12 205.63 30.48 30.48 1 38.44 3 53.44 5 40.09 8 80.09 10 36.62 1 41.62 3
4 Fanner Fifty SM 6 206.01 37.43 1 42.43 2 48.05 1 53.05 3 49.92 4 69.92 6 40.61 40.61 2
5 Reno Slim O 4 217.99 45.46 1 50.46 6 48.13 1 53.13 4 60.5 1 65.5 5 43.9 1 48.9 8
6 Derringer Dan M 9 228.91 36.68 3 51.68 7 43.09 3 58.09 7 53.2 2 1 73.2 7 40.94 1 45.94 5
7 Marlin Schofield SM 3 234.91 44.3 2 54.3 9 52.87 1 1 67.87 9 61.41 61.41 4 51.33 51.33 9
8 Juss Slim SM 4 237.38 44.13 1 49.13 5 68.01 2 78.01 11 57.26 57.26 3 47.98 1 52.98 10
9 Mosebee SM 9 290.93 57.05 2 67.05 10 59.37 3 74.37 10 78.33 3 93.33 12 51.18 1 56.18 11
10 J.J. ST 20 291.8 39.44 11 94.44 17 44.61 1 49.61 2 67.62 8 107.62 15 40.13 40.13 1
11 Cordite ST 25 292.74 43.62 5 68.62 13 22.22 14 1 102.22 16 54.47 4 74.47 8 37.43 2 47.43 7
12 Hawk Eye Dick SM 7 310.42 63.42 1 68.42 12 86.44 3 101.44 15 70.97 1 75.97 9 54.59 2 64.59 12
13 Deadeye Dick SM 5 331.52 82.97 82.97 16 67.87 3 82.87 12 88.85 1 93.85 13 66.83 1 71.83 13
14 Blaz N Bill SM 13 333.55 47.77 2 1 67.77 11 48.77 3 63.77 8 69.88 4 1 99.88 14 82.13 4 102.13 17
15 Chance McCall M 24 351.27 52.89 52.89 8 52.1 8 92.1 14 70.61 12 130.61 17 55.67 4 75.67 14
16 Sheriff Winchester ST 14 352.83 70.74 70.74 14 65.71 5 90.71 13 78.05 2 88.05 11 68.33 7 103.33 18
17 Wylie Fox Esq. T 4 381.79 74.91 1 79.91 15 92.69 2 102.69 17 109.3 1 114.3 16 84.89 84.89 15
18 Imus Offen SM 32 456.83 87.7 5 112.7 18 63.52 8 103.52 18 73.48 12 1 143.48 18 62.13 7 97.13 16
19 Tuolumne Lawman - DNF O - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20 Nevada James - DNF SM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
21 Banjo Kim - DNF ST - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 Lightnin' Bill. - DNF SM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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3 T.J. Tucker M 12 205.63 30.48 30.48 1 38.44 3 53.44 5 40.09 8 80.09 10 36.62 1 41.62 3
6 Derringer Dan M 9 228.91 36.68 3 51.68 7 43.09 3 58.09 7 53.2 2 1 73.2 7 40.94 1 45.94 5
15 Chance McCall M 24 351.27 52.89 52.89 8 52.1 8 92.1 14 70.61 12 130.61 17 55.67 4 75.67 14

5 Reno Slim O 4 217.99 45.46 1 50.46 6 48.13 1 53.13 4 60.5 1 65.5 5 43.9 1 48.9 8
19 Tuolumne Lawman - DNF O - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 Molly Magoo SLM 4 194.63 35.34 2 45.34 4 44.89 2 54.89 6 51.75 51.75 1 42.65 42.65 4

1 Rum Walker SM 1 189.07 37.73 1 42.73 3 45.3 45.3 1 54.89 54.89 2 46.15 46.15 6
4 Fanner Fifty SM 6 206.01 37.43 1 42.43 2 48.05 1 53.05 3 49.92 4 69.92 6 40.61 40.61 2
7 Marlin Schofield SM 3 234.91 44.3 2 54.3 9 52.87 1 1 67.87 9 61.41 61.41 4 51.33 51.33 9
8 Juss Slim SM 4 237.38 44.13 1 49.13 5 68.01 2 78.01 11 57.26 57.26 3 47.98 1 52.98 10
9 Mosebee SM 9 290.93 57.05 2 67.05 10 59.37 3 74.37 10 78.33 3 93.33 12 51.18 1 56.18 11
12 Hawk Eye Dick SM 7 310.42 63.42 1 68.42 12 86.44 3 101.44 15 70.97 1 75.97 9 54.59 2 64.59 12
13 Deadeye Dick SM 5 331.52 82.97 82.97 16 67.87 3 82.87 12 88.85 1 93.85 13 66.83 1 71.83 13
14 Blaz N Bill SM 13 333.55 47.77 2 1 67.77 11 48.77 3 63.77 8 69.88 4 1 99.88 14 82.13 4 102.13 17
18 Imus Offen SM 32 456.83 87.7 5 112.7 18 63.52 8 103.52 18 73.48 12 1 143.48 18 62.13 7 97.13 16
20 Nevada James - DNF SM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 Lightnin' Bill. - DNF SM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 J.J. ST 20 291.8 39.44 11 94.44 17 44.61 1 49.61 2 67.62 8 107.62 15 40.13 40.13 1
11 Cordite ST 25 292.74 43.62 5 68.62 13 22.22 14 1 102.22 16 54.47 4 74.47 8 37.43 2 47.43 7
16 Sheriff Winchester ST 14 352.83 70.74 70.74 14 65.71 5 90.71 13 78.05 2 88.05 11 68.33 7 103.33 18
21 Banjo Kim - DNF ST - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

17 Wylie Fox Esq. T 4 381.79 74.91 1 79.91 15 92.69 2 102.69 17 109.3 1 114.3 16 84.89 84.89 15
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